MIHA-xx17AB-200N
IGBT module datasheet
IGBT module with base width 62 mm & increased rated insulation voltage 9800 V 1700 V  200 A
Chip features
 IGBT chip
o low VCE(sat) value
o 10 µs short circuit of 150°C
o square RBSOA of 2xIC

IGBT module datasheet
Overall dimensions: Package type ‒ HA
Part numbering guide
MIHA - HB 17 AB - 200 N
MIHA IGBT module package type: HA
HB 2 switches as Half-Bridge
HC 1 switch as High-Side chopper
LC 1 switch as Low-Side chopper
17 Voltage rating (VCES/100)
AB IGBT+FRD chipset modification
200 Current Rating
N Climatic version: normal climate
The information contained herein is protected by Copyright. In the interest of product improvement, Proton-Electrotex reserves
the right to change datasheet without notice.